
SCHEDULE - DYNASTY
fall 2012 / LEACOCK - LABATT BLUE A

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Sep 04, 12 2 DYNASTY 4 TORONTO HOCKEY CLUB 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 11, 12 5 DYNASTY 2 VENOM 11:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 25, 12 3 DYNASTY 3 SCORPIONS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 02, 12 1 VENOM 2 DYNASTY 10:00 pm -

Fri, Oct 05, 12 4 VENOM 2 DYNASTY 11:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 09, 12 3 TORONTO HOCKEY CLUB 0 DYNASTY 8:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 10, 12 5 SCORPIONS 2 DYNASTY 10:45 pm -

Tue, Oct 16, 12 2 SCORPIONS 2 DYNASTY 8:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 23, 12 4 DYNASTY 2 TORONTO HOCKEY CLUB 8:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 30, 12 1 4 DYNASTY 5 TORONTO HOCKEY CLUB 8:30 pm -


